
ST UNY C.E. ACADEMY NEWSLETTER 
‘Let your light shine before others.’ Matthew 5:16  

RESPECT . FRIENDSHIP . FORGIVENESS. 
Friday 24th January 2020 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 
 
Tuesday 4th February 

• 8.45—10.45 Mel Berryman, 
parent worker to meet with 
Parents 

Wednesday 5 February 

• Sponsored fitness circuit with 
top athlete Isabel Haigh 

Monday 10th February 

• St Ives Feast Day (Y5 & Y6) 
Thursday 13th February 

• FOSUA friendship disco 
Friday 14th February 

• INSET DAY— school closed 
Mon 17th Feb—Friday 21st Feb 

• Half Term week 
Tuesday 10th March 

• Book Fair (day 1) 
Wednesday 11th March 

• Book Fair (day 2) 
Friday 20th March 

• Final payment date for Y5  
residential 

• FOSUA—Mothers Day  
Daffodils 

Tuesday 24th March 

• Parents Evening 
Wednesday 25th March 

• Parents Evening 
Friday 27th March 

• FOSUA Easter Bake Sale 
Monday 30th March—Mon 13 April 

• Easter holidays 
Wed 15th April—Fri 17th April 

• Y5 residential to Bath/Bristol 
Wednesday 22nd April 

• House Day 
Friday 24th April 

• Final payment date for Y6  
residential 

Friday 22nd May 

• FOSUA Colour Run 
Friday 5th June 

• FOSUA Non-uniform day 
Friday 12th June 

• FOSUA Non-uniform day 
Friday 26th June 

• FOSUA Summer Fayre and non
-uniform day 

Friday 17th July 

• FOSUA End of year disco 
 

Dear Parents / Carers,  
 
What a busy week we have had at St Uny CE Academy!  

 
Bedtime Stories – End of Series 1! 
Thank you to all of the parents / carers and pupils who 
have supported Bedtime Stories this year. The staff have 
really enjoyed selecting and reading the stories each 
week and the response on our social media pages has 
been fantastic. Tonight will be the final bedtime story of 
the series, with an extra special guest sharing their  
favourite! All of the stories are available on our website 

for those wishing to watch them again. Don’t worry – Series 2 of Bedtime Stories will be 
back in the Summer Term!  
 
 
Olympic Opportunity!  
St Uny C of E Academy are thrilled to announce the upcoming 
visit from GB Olympic Gymnast, Isabel Haigh on Wednesday 5th 
February 2020. Your child has been given a letter explaining the 
details of the day along with a sponsorship form to sponsor your 
child to take part in a circuits-based activity, led by Isabel  
herself. The money raised will go towards buying some great 
new games equipment and funding opportunities like this to 
continue for school around the country. We are all extremely 
excited and can’t wait to meet Isabel Haigh! 
 

Pupil Led Worship 
Every Wednesday afternoon this term a different 
class will be planning and leading Collective Wor-
ship. This week Poldark led the third session all 
about Celtic Crosses in Cornwall and we are so 
proud of their confidence. We are very excited to 
see what each class decides to focus on for their 
Collective Worship sessions over the next term.  

 
P.E. Kit Reminder 
Can all parents / carers please ensure that pupils  
always have P.E. kits in school? There is an increasing 
number of pupils who do not have the correct  
clothing / shoes for P.E. which makes it difficult for 
them to develop their skills and fully take part. Pupils 
who do not have P.E. kits with them are still expected 
to take part in P.E.     
 
 
For all of the latest news and updates, please check out the St Uny CE Academy Facebook 
page: https://www.facebook.com/Stunyacademy/ 
 
Mr Hoskins - Head of School 



Attendance—our target for overall  
attendance is 96% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Tehidy 97.7% 

Kynance 89% 

Poldark 93.3% 

Zennor 91.7% 

Godrevy 94.8% 

Mousehole 96.5% 

Wheal Dream 98.7% 

Morvah 80.7% 

Whole School 92.8% 

THIS WEEK’S SHINING STARS! 
Congratulations to this week’s ‘Shining Stars’. Each week, one pupil from 

each class is recognised for demonstrating one of our Christian values 
(friendship, forgiveness or trust) or this half term’s learning power ‘Managing 

Distractions’. 

‘Forgiveness’ is this term’s focus value. We will be exploring ‘Friendship’ in Collective Worship and 
each week in classes.  


